IF(AV) Rectangular 400 A
waveform
VRRM range 35  to  45 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 µs sine 29,000 A
VF @ 200Apk, TJ=125°C 0.52 V
(per  leg)
TJ range - 55 to 150 °C
Characteristics 400CMQ... Units

This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 2 3
1 - Current Rating: 400A
2 - Common Cathode
3 - Module
4 - Schottky Q Series
5 - Voltage Rating:
400 C M Q 045
4 5
035 = 35V
040 = 40V
045 = 45V
email: info@littlediode.com  •   LittleDiode.com
Littlediode supplies new, hard to find or obsolete